Document Request List 0

Date Published 29/11/2025

Last Updated / Time 28/11/2025 18:37 PM

Closing Date / Time 23/12/2025 13:30 PM

Description
 
1. The Tarlac State University, through General Appropriation Act (GAA) 2026 intends to apply the sum of Two Million
Eight Hundred Ten Thousand Six Hundred Sixteen Pesos (₱ 2,810,616.00) to payments under the contracts for the
project: Supply and Delivery of Sports Supplies and Materials for SCUAA (EPA 2026).

Bids received in excess of the ABC for shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.

Line Item No. Description Qty. Unit ABC, ₱